BE
AR
IN
G
M
OU
NT
S

3
BE
AR
IN
G
M
OU
NT
S
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Bearing Mounts Stainless Pillow Block Bearing Units
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2
+0|-0.8
h3 l2 w1 w2 w3 w4 Weight
kg
L1870.012 12 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.83
L1870.015 15 126 54 13 19 33.3 63 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.80
L1870.017 17 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.84
L1870.020 20 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.82
L1870.025 25 140 60 13 19 36.5 70 16 105 34.1 38 14.3 47.8 0.95
L1870.030 30 165 70 17 21 42.9 83 18 121 38.1 48 15.9 52.8 1.58
L1870.035 35 167 80 17 21 47.6 94 19 127 42.9 48 17.5 57.4 1.95
L1870.040 40 184 88 17 23 49.2 100 19 136 49.2 54 19.0 66.8 2.39
L1870.045 45 190 95 17 23 54.0 109 20 146 49.2 54 19.0 67.8 2.72
L1870.050 50 206 100 20 25 57.2 114 22 159 51.6 60 19.0 75.6 3.28
L1870.055 55 219 110 20 25 63.5 126 23 171 55.6 60 22.2 75.2 4.12
L1870.060 60 241 120 20 25 69.8 138 25 184 65.1 70 25.4 87.8 5.71
Order No.
Spe ed
rpm
max.

BE
AR
IN
G
M
OU
NT
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Bearing Mounts Stainless Pillow Block Bearing Units
blind holes
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 h1 h2
+0|-0.8
h3 h4 l2 w1 w2 w3 w4 Weight
kg
L1871.012 12 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.73 33.3
L1871.015 15 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.71 33.3
L1871.017 17 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.70 33.3
L1871.020 20 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.68 33.3
L1871.025 25 76 M10 50.8 60 11 13 34.1 71 38 14.3 47.8 0.78 36.5
L1871.030 30 102 M10 76.2 70 12 16 38.1 86 38 15.9 52.8 1.30 42.9
L1871.035 35 108 M10 82.6 80 12 19 42.9 95 48 17.5 57.4 1.72 47.6
L1871.040 40 117 M12 89.0 88 13 19 42.9 100 48 19.0 66.8 1.91 49.2
L1871.045 45 127 M12 95.3 95 13 19 49.2 108 51 19.0 67.8 2.33 54.0
L1871.050 50 140 M16 101.6 100 13 19 51.6 117 51 19.0 75.6 2.83 57.2
Order No. Spe ed
rpm
Dyn.
load C

BE
AR
IN
G
M
OU
NT
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 5
Bearing Mounts Stainless Square Flanged Bearing
four point flange
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 l2 w1 w2
+0.3|-0
w3 w4 w5 Weight
kg
L1872.012 12 86 12 64 31.0 33.3 25.5 12.0 15 0.66 54
L1872.015 15 86 12 64 31.0 33.3 25.5 12.0 15 0.64 54
L1872.017 17 86 12 64 31.0 33.3 25.5 12.0 15 0.63 54
L1872.020 20 86 12 64 31.0 33.3 25.5 12.0 15 0.61 0.71
L1872.025 25 95 12 70 34.1 35.8 27.0 14.0 16 0.82 60
L1872.030 30 108 12 83 38.1 40.2 30.5 14.0 18 1.31 70
L1872.035 35 116 14 92 42.9 44.4 33.5 14.5 19 1.41 80
L1872.040 40 130 16 102 49.2 51.2 36.0 14.5 21 1.89 88
L1872.045 45 137 16 105 49.2 52.2 38.0 15.5 22 2.32 95
L1872.050 50 143 16 111 51.6 54.6 40.0 15.0 22 2.65 100
L1872.055 55 162 19 130 55.6 58.4 44.0 20.0 25 4.06 110
L1872.060 60 175 19 143 65.1 68.7 48.0 20.0 29 5.48 120
Order No. w6 w7
Speed
rpm
Dyn. load C

for through shafts
-CC for closed protective cap for shaft ends.
Tips
Shaft retention with two set screws (at
120° offset).
Used with h6 tolerance shafts (see our part
no.s L1770-L1776).
Maximum housing loads measured @
20°C.
6
Stainless Oval Flanged Bearing Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 h1 l2 w1 w2
+0.3|-0
w3 w4 Weight
kg
L1873.012 12 112 12 90 46 31.0 33.3 25.5 12 0.52 60
L1873.015 15 112 12 90 46 31.0 33.3 25.5 12 0.51 60
L1873.017 17 112 12 90 46 31.0 33.3 25.5 12 0.49 60
L1873.020 20 112 12 90 54 31.0 33.3 25.5 12 0.47 60
L1873.025 25 125 16 99 60 34.1 35.8 27.0 13 0.60 68
L1873.030 30 141 16 117 70 38.1 40.2 31.0 13 0.89 80
L1873.035 35 156 16 130 80 42.9 44.4 33.0 15 1.18 90
L1873.040 40 172 19 144 88 49.2 51.2 36.0 15 1.53 100
L1873.045 45 180 19 148 95 49.2 52.2 38.0 15 1.81 108
L1873.050 50 190 19 157 100 51.6 54.6 39.0 16 2.17 115
Order No. w5 w6 w7
Dyn. load C
kN
max.

ov-bearing-support-units-stainless-pillow
-blocks-technical-lnh-U
pdated-02-03-2023
BE
AR
IN
G
M
OU
NT
S
Order no.
Static load carrying capacity (kN) Load
direction Ød1
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
L1870.012-020 160 66 110 50 160 34 12-20
L1870.012-025 180 74 120 56 180 36 25
L1870.012-030 240 100 180 70 240 44 30
L1870.012-035 320 120 200 88 320 48 35
L1870.012-040 360 130 220 90 360 50 40
L1870.012-045 380 140 240 98 380 52 45
L1870.012-050 380 150 280 110 380 64 50
L1870.012-055 475 191 350 262 475 80 55
L1870.012-060 587 236 433 324 587 99 60
Order no.
Static load carrying capacity (kN) Load
direction Ød1
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
L1871.012-020 160 66 110 50 160 34 12-20
L1871.012-025 180 74 120 56 180 36 25
L1871.012-030 240 100 180 70 240 44 30
L1871.012-035 320 120 200 88 320 48 35
L1871.012-040 360 130 220 90 360 50 40
L1871.012-045 380 140 240 98 380 52 45
L1871.012-050 380 150 280 110 380 64 50
Order no.
Static load carrying capacity (kN) Load
direction Ød1
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
L1872.012-020 86 - - - - 36 12-20
L1872.012-025 130 - - - - 50 25
L1872.012-030 130 - - - - 60 30
L1872.012-035 130 - - - - 70 35
L1872.012-040 140 - - - - 78 40
L1872.012-045 200 - - - - 90 45
L1872.012-050 200 - - - - 100 50
L1872.012-055 255 - - - - 125 55
L1872.012-060 315 - - - - 155 60
Order no.
Static load carrying capacity (kN) Load
direction Ød1
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
L1873.012-020 48 - - - - 24 12-20
L1873.012-025 76 - - - - 32 25
L1873.012-030 76 - - - - 40 30
L1873.012-035 80 - - - - 46 35
L1873.012-040 82 - - - - 54 40
L1873.012-045 120 - - - - 64 45
L1873.012-050 124 - - - - 78 50
F2
d1
F4
F3 F6F6